
Prices do not include 7% state sales tax

(Combo comes with chips & a canned soda or bottle of water) ADD 3.00
Sandwiches/Wraps

Turkey Breast with Provolone Cheese

Honey Ham with American Cheese

Chicken or Tuna Salad Wrap

Chicken Tender Wrap

Chicken Caesar Wrap

6.50 
6.50 
6.50 
6.50 
6.50

6”Sandwich or Wrap

5.00

Small 3.50     Large 6.50

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

Salads
Two Scoop Salad 
Chicken salad or Tuna Salad with fresh tomato on a bed of garden greens

Garden Salad 
Fresh garden greens with tomato, cucumber, bell pepper and banana peppers

Chef Salad 
Roasted turkey breast, ham, tomato, sliced egg, cucumber, shredded cheese on a bed of fresh garden greens 

Chicken Caesar Salad 
Grilled chicken breast, fresh Parmesan cheese and croutons on a bed of romaine lettuce

Antipasto Salad 
Sliced pepperoni, salami, ham, provolone cheese, black olives, banana peppers, onion, tomato on a bed of fresh greens 

Chicken Tender Salad 
Fresh garden greens, tomato, cheddar cheese

Bakery/Ala Carte
Bagel w/Cream Cheese
Fresh Fruit Cup
Fruit and Granola 

 Yogurt Parfait

2.75
3.00

3.50

Gourmet Muffin 
Jumbo Cookie
Brownie
Chips

3.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00

Check Out Our Daily Specials   

Breakfast Sandwich 5.00
Bacon or Sausage with Egg and Cheese (Available until 9:30a.m.)

Beverages

Café Coffee

  add Flavor Shot

Tazo Tea

Hot Chocolate

Cappuccino (Vanilla)

Small - 12 oz. Large - 16 oz.

2.00 
.50 

2.00 
2.50 
3.50

2.25 
.50 

2.25 
3.50 
4.50

Espresso 
Iced Coffee 
Frappuccino

Flavor Shot

2.75 
4.00 
5.00

 .50

Bottled Water

Canned Soda 
20 oz. Bottle 
Gatorade 

Juice

2.00 
1.50 
2.50 
2.50 
2.50

Ice Cream
Waffle Cone (2 scoops) Milk Shake5.00 5.00

One Scoop Ice Cream, Cake Cone or Cup (add scoop - $1.00) 2.50

Prices do not include 7% state sales tax

Smoothies
5.00

Smoothie Flavors
Banana • Strawberry

Mango • Guava
Piña Colada

Open Monday-Thursday, 
8 am- 2 pm

Building 3 
Learning Resource Center


