Bakery/Ala Carte

Bagei W/Cream Cneese	2./5	Gourmet Muttin	5.00
Fresh Fruit Cup	3.00	Jumbo Cookie	2.00
Fruit and Granola		Brownie	2.00
Yogurt Parfait	3.50	Chips	2.00

Breakfast Sandwich 5.00

Bacon or Sausage with Egg and Cheese (Available until 9:30a.m.)

Check Out Our Daily Specials

Salads

Two Scoop Salad Chicken salad or Tuna Salad with fresh tomato on a bed of garden greens	5.00
Garden Salad Small 3.50 Large Fresh garden greens with tomato, cucumber, bell pepper and banana peppers	6.50
Chef Salad Roasted turkey breast, ham, tomato, sliced egg, cucumber, shredded cheese on a bed of fresh garden greens	8.00
Chicken Caesar Salad Grilled chicken breast, fresh Parmesan cheese and croutons on a bed of romaine lettuce	8.00
Antipasto Salad Sliced pepperoni, salami, ham, provolone cheese, black olives, banana peppers, onion, tomato on a bed of fresh greens	8.00
Chicken Tender Salad Fresh garden greens, tomato, cheddar cheese	8.00

Sandwiches/Wraps

(Combo comes with chips & a canned soda or bottle of water) ADD 3.00

6"Sandwich or Wrap

Turkey Breast with Provolone Cheese	6.50
Honey Ham with American Cheese	6.50
Chicken or Tuna Salad Wrap	6.50
Chicken Tender Wrap	6.50
Chicken Caesar Wrap	6.50



Open Monday-Thursday, 8 am- 2 pm Building 3 Learning Resource Center

	Ice Cream		
Waffle Cone (2 scoops)	5.00	Milk Shake	5.00
One Scoop Ice Cream	Cake Co	ne or Cup (add scoop - \$1.00)	2.50

Smoothies

5.00

Smoothie Flavors

Banana • Strawberry Mango • Guava Piña Colada

Beverages

	Sı	mall - 12 oz.	Large - 16 oz.
Café Coffee		2.00	2.25
add Flavor Shot		.50	.50
Tazo Tea		2.00	2.25
Hot Chocolate		2.50	3.50
Cappuccino (Vanilla)		3.50	4.50
Espresso	2.75	Bottled Wate	r 2.00
Iced Coffee	4.00	Canned Soda	1.50
Frappuccino	5.00	20 oz. Bottle	2.50
Flavor Shot	.50	Gatorade	2.50
		Juice	2.50

Prices do not include 7% state sales tax